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Primary Education —continued
Correspondence School—

Salaries of staff
Overtime and meal allowances
Otherexpenses
Office furniture and fittings
Travelling-expenses of teachers

£

28,521
225

3,824
141
936

£

33,647
309

£

Accidents to school-children, &c.
Inspection—

Salaries (less part charged to Head Office Administration)
Travelling and removal expenses
Office requisites
Clerical assistance
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department for telephone

and postal services

34,960
9,198

150
530
155

44,993
School Journal—

Salaries
Printing, postage, office expenses, &c.

969
9,360

10,329

184,641

13,938
1,475

759
75

Manual instruction—
Salaries
Material
Incidentals

125,375
28,291
30,975

Preparation of school text-books—
Salaries
Printing, &c.

.. .. .. ..

Office furniture and fittings

1,021
12,630 !

287
Printing (register and other school books and forms)
Swimming instruction
Miscellaneous

Less recoveries—
Salaries
Education Boards—Grants for administration, &c.
On account of maintenance of buildings
Correspondence School
Rent of school-sites, &c.
Manual instruction
Conveyance of children
Travelling and removal expenses
Sale, stores
School and class libraries
Preparation of school text-books
Sundries

794
66

1,223
3,644
2,351

335
166
75

103
1,176

175
1

3,768,347

10,109
3,758,238-

Post-primary Education
(Including intermediate departments attached to secondary

and technical schools)
Teachers' salaries and allowances—

District high schools
Secondary schools
Technical schools and classes
Combined schools

181,094
409,985
364,063

86,"594
1,041,736

-1 158,632

Grants to Boards for administrative and general purposes —

District high schools
Secondary schools
Technical schools
Combined schools

2,015
61,479
76,272
18,866
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