STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

					1	ł	1	
	y Educat	ion—co	ntinued					c
Correspondence School-	-					£ 20 521	£	£
Salaries of staff		• •	• •	• •		28,521		
Overtime and meal al			• •	• •	• • •	225		
Other expenses		• •	• •	• •	• • •	3,824		
Office furniture and fi			• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 141 \\ 936 \end{array}$	1	
Travelling-expenses of	1 teacners	3	• •	• •			33,647	
Accidents to school-child	dren, &c.	•••	• •	• •			309	
Inspection—								
Salaries (less part ch	arged to	Head (Office A	\mathbf{d} ministrates	ation)	34,960		
Travelling and remov	al expens	es	• •			9,198		
Office requisites		• •				150		
Clerical assistance	:		• •			530		
Payments to Post an and postal services		aph Der	artmen	it for tele	phone	155	44,993	
and postar services							11,000	
School Journal—						040	ļ	
Salaries	• •		• •	• •		969	-	
Printing, postage, offi	ce expens	es, &c.	• •	• •	••	9,360	10 930	
Manual instruction—					-		10,329	
Salaries						125,375	ļ	
Material						28,291	Ì	
Incidentals						30,975		
					-		184,641	
Preparation of school te	xt-books					227		
Salaries Printing, &c.			• •	• •		1,021		
Office furniture and f			• •	• •	•••	12,630		
Office furniture and fi	tungs	• •	• •	• •	• •	287	19 099	
Printing (register and or	ther coho	al books	and fo	nmac)			13,938 $1,475$	
Swimming instruction					•••	• •	759	
Miscellaneous				• •	• •	• •	75	
ariscentaneous	••	• •	• •	• •	•••	• •	,,	
							3,768,347	
Less recoveries—								
Salaries						794		
Education Boards—Grants for administration, &c						66		
On account of main					• •	1,223		
Correspondence Scl					• •	3,644		
Rent of school-sites					• •	2,351		
Manual instruction Conveyance of child	1	• •		• •		335		
Travelling and rem	aren	••	• •	• •		$\frac{166}{75}$		
Sale, stores	ovar expe	enses	• •		• •	$\begin{array}{c} 75 \\ 103 \end{array}$		
Clair 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	··	• •	• •	• •	• •	$103 \\ 1,176$		
Preparation of seho	names ool text. b	ooks			• •	$\begin{array}{c} 1,176 \\ 175 \end{array}$		
Sundries	OT OCTO-D	CAUU	• •	• •	• •	110		
	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		10,109	
bundiles								3,758,25
	4	71.1						
Pos	t-primary			l to acc	ndany			
Pos (Including intermediate	e departi d technica	ments a	ttached	l to seco	ondary			
Pos (Including intermediate and Teachers' salaries and a	e departi d technica	ments a	ttached	l to seco	ondary			
Pos (Including intermediate and Teachers' salaries and a District high schools	e departi d technica	ments a	ttached	l to seco	ondary	181,094		
Pos (Including intermediate and Peachers' salaries and a District high schools Secondary schools	e departi d technica llowances 	ments a	ttached	l to seco		181,094 409,985		
Pos Including intermediate and Ceachers' salaries and a District high schools Secondary schools Technical schools	e departi d technica llowances 	ments a	ttached	l to seco		409,985 $364,063$		
Pos Including intermediate and Teachers' salaries and a District high schools Secondary schools	e departi d technica llowances 	ments a	ttached	 		409,985		
Pos Including intermediate and Teachers' salaries and a District high schools Secondary schools Technical schools and Combined schools	e departi d technica Alowances d classes	ments a al school s— 	 			409,985 $364,063$	1,041.736	
Pos (Including intermediate and a District high schools Secondary schools Technical schools and combined schools	e departi d technica llowances d classes 	ments a al school s— 	 	 l purpose	s	409,985 364,063 86,594	1,041.736	
Pos (Including intermediate and a District high schools Secondary schools Technical schools and combined schools Grants to Boards for ad District high schools	e departi d technica Allowances d classes dministrat	ments and schools—	ttachedls) genera	 l purpose	s	409,985 364,063 86,594 2,015	1,041.736	
Pos (Including intermediate and a District high schools Teachers' salaries and a District high schools and Combined schools Grants to Boards for ad District high schools Secondary schools	e departi d technica illowances :: d classes :: lministrat	ments a al school	 	 l purpose 	s	409,985 364,063 86,594 2,015 61,479	1,041.736	
Pos (Including intermediate and a District high schools Secondary schools Technical schools and schools Combined schools Grants to Boards for ad District high schools	e departi d technica Allowances d classes dministrat	ments and schools—	ttachedls) genera	 l purpose	s	409,985 364,063 86,594 2,015	1,041.736	